
 GENESEE REGION ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION DIRECTORY 
 ATHLETIC DIRECTORS' AVAILABILTY 

 
 

ALBION (14411) – Randy Knaak 

Email   rknaak@albion.k12.org 

School Phone:  589-2048 

FAX:   589-8994 

Cell   590 2827 

 

ALEXANDER (14005)– Robert Adams 

Email:   radams@alexandercsd.org 

School Phone:  591-1551 Ext 2304 

FAX:   591-1098 

Available:   

Cell   716-200-2563 

Home    

 

ATTICA (14011) – Eric Romesser 

Email:   eromesser@atticacsd.org 

School Phone:  591-0400-ext 1176 

Cell :  585-297-5302 

FAX:   591-4987 

 

BARKER (14012) – Dave Carson 

Email:   dcarson@barkercsd.net 

School Phone:  716 795 3340 

FAX:   795-3911 

Available:  Anytime 

 

BYRON-BERGEN (14416) –Rich Hannan 

Email   rhannan@bbschools.org 

School Phone:  494-1220 Ext. 2003 

FAX    494-2613 

Cell   585-813 7546 

 

ELBA (14058) – Karen Cusmano 

Email   kcusmano@elbacsd.org 

School Phone:  757-9967-ext 1250 

Home Phone:  948-9030 

FAX:   757-2713 

Available:  12:30-3:15 

Cell   716-474-1173  

 

HOLLEY (14470) - Dan Courtney  

Email   dcourtney@holleycsd.org 

School Phone   585 638 6335  

Cell    585-208-5739 

FAX:   638-7925 

 

KENDALL (14476) – Nick Picardo 
Email:   npicardo@kendallschools.org 
School Phone:  659-2706 
AD Phone:  659-8906 
FAX:   659-8988 

Available:  7:30-3:00 
Cell Phone:  585-739-1583 

LYNDONVILLE (14098) Lee Dillenbeck   
Email:   ldillenbeck@lcsdk12.org 
School Phone:  585 765-3161 
Home Phone:  585 765-9922 
FAX:   585 765-3190 
Available:   9:25-10,11-12,1`-1:45,2:40-3:10 
Cell   585-331 6977 

 

MEDINA (140103) – Erik Valley 
Email: evalley@medinacsd.org  
School Phone:  798-2710 
FAX:   798-2787 
Available:  Anytime 
Cell   585 729 7204 

 

NOTRE DAME (14020) – Mike Rapone 
Email  michael.rapone@ndhsbatavia.com 
School Phone:  343-2783 ext 104 
Home Phone:  343-6426 
FAX:   343-7323 
Available:  Anytime 
Cell   356 5261 

 

OAK-ALA  (14120) – Jeff Schlagenhauf 
Email:   jschlagenhauf@oahornets.org 
School Phone:  948-5211 ext 4532 
FAX:   948-9362  
Cell Phone  716 560-3455 
Available  8:30-8:50, 12:45-2:30- 
 

PEMBROKE (14036) – Ryan Winchip 
e-mail    rwinchip@pembrokecsd.org 
School Phone:  599-4525-Ext 1923 
Cell   716 560.5759 
Home   
 

WHEATLAND-CHILI (14546) – Todd Grimes 
Email:  Todd_Grimes@wheatland.k12.ny.us 
School Phone:  889-4500 
Office     889-6224 
Cell    585-236 7182 
Home   585 509 2406 
Fax     889-6215 

 

EXEC. SEC.  (14020) – Bill Burns 
Email:   wburns2@rochester.rr.com 
Home Phone:  343-3896 
Cell   356-2408 
Home Address:  4 Naramore Drive 

Batavia, NY 14020 
 

 



 

 

 

EXEC. SEC. SECT V (14011) – Kathy Hoyt 
Email   khoyt@wflboces.org 
Office Phone:  315 332 7324 
Cell    315 226 2097  
Address   131 Drumlin Court-Maple Bldg 
   Newark, NY 14513 


